

SC No.271/2023
STATE Vs. PRATAP SINGH NEGI
FIR No.913 /2020
PS (Khajuri Khas)

16.03.2024

Ld. Presiding Officer has gone to attend a conference at Lucknow.

Present: Sh. Masood Ahmad, Ld. Chief PP for the State.

All accused on bail.

Sh. Surender Moga and Sh. Madan Singh, Advocates for all the accused.

Sh. Mohd. Irfan, Advocate for the complainant.

IO B.D. Sharma is present.

Put up on 25.05.2024 for purpose already fixed.

(Reader)/16.03.2024